
PRIORITY 1 User Acceptance Testing of Customs and Excise Module,
Revenue Administrative and Management Information System(RAMIS)
for the Focal Officials of Department of Revenue and Customs(DRC) 

25 May - 1 June 2015, Thimphu, Bhutan

PARTICIPANTS LIST

Regional Revenue and Customs  
Office, Samdrupjongkhar

Mr. Chunjur Tshering
Deputy Collector
Customs & Excise Division
chunjur@gmail.com

Ms. Yeshi Tshomo
ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
ytshomo@mof.gov.bt

Regional Revenue and Customs  
Office, Paro

Mr. Ugyen Thinley
Deputy Collector
Customs & Excise Division
RRCO, Paro
uthin2002@gmail.com

Regional Revenue and Customs  
Office, Phuentsholing

Mr. Kezang Tobgay
Customs Inspector
Customs & Excise Division
kezangtobgay@gmail.com

Mr. Kesang Yeshey
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
yeshey.kesang@gmail.com

Ms. Dawa Lhamo
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
deelham123@gmail.com

Mr. Jigme Gyeltshen
Asst. Collector
Sales Tax Division

jgyeltshen@gmail.com

Mr. Dawa Tshering Sherpa
Revenue Inspector
Revenue Accounts and Audit Division
dawadrcrev@gmail.com

Ms. Rinchen Choden
ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
rchoden@mof.gov.bt

Regional Revenue and Customs Office,
Samtse

Mr. Tashi Rabten
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
raptentrashi@gmail.com

Mr. Dechen Wangdi
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
dewangdi84@gmail.com

Ms. Namgay Wangmo
Sr. ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
nwangmo@mof.gov.bt

Regional Revenue and Customs Office,
Gelephu

Mr. Karma Pelchen
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
amrak73@gmail.com

Mr. Sangay Kencho
ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
skencho@mof.gov.bt

mailto:skencho@mof.gov.bt
mailto:amrak73@gmail.com
mailto:nwangmo@mof.gov.bt
mailto:dewangdi84@gmail.com
mailto:raptentrashi@gmail.com
mailto:rchoden@mof.gov.bt
mailto:dawadrcrev@gmail.com
mailto:jgyeltshen@gmail.com
mailto:deelham123@gmail.com
mailto:Yeshey.kesang@gmail.com
mailto:kezangtobgay@gmail.com
mailto:uthin2002@gmail.com
mailto:ytshomo@mof.gov.bt
mailto:chunjur@gmail.com


Regional Revenue and Customs  
Office, Thimphu

Mr. Tshering Dorji
Asst. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
tdorji_0007@yahoo.com

Ms. Chhimi Dem
Dy. Collector
Income Tax Section
chhimidem@yahoo.com

Mr. Jigme Dorji
Revenue Inspector
Revenue Accounts and Audit Division
jigdorji@gmail.com

Ms. Chuki Lhamu
ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
clhamu@mof.gov.bt

Department of Revenue and Customs, 
HQ, Thimphu

Mr. Tenzin Norbu
Collector
Customs & Excise Division
tnorbu@mof.gov.bt

Ms. Yeshey Selden
Joint Collector
Customs & Excise Division
yseldon@gmail.com

Mr. Phuntsho Wangdi
Joint Collector, Customs & Excise  
Division
PMU, STFP
pwangs2000@gmail.com

Mr. Phuntsho Dorji
Dy. Collector, Customs & Excise Division
PMU-STFP
customs.excise.bt@gmail.com

Ms. Selden
Dy. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
selkueng@gmail.com

Mr. Tashi Namgay
Dy. Collector
Customs & Excise Division
tanamgay@gmail.com

Rinchen Zam
Asst. Administration Officer
Administration Section
rzam@mof.gov.bt

Ms. Tashi Wangmo
Dy. Collector
Income Tax Section
twangmo@mof.gov.bt

Mr. Lhakpa Bhuti
Deputy Collector
Revenue Accounts and Audit Division
lhakbhuti@hotmail.com

Mr. Karma Sherpa
RAMIS Project Manager
IT Section
karmasherpa.btn@gmail.com

Mr. Tshewang Dhendup
Asst. ICT Officer
IT Section
tdhendup43@gmail.com

Mr. Tshering Tobgay
Asst. ICT Officer
IT Section
tsheringtobga55@gmail.com

Mr. Rinzin Dorji
ICT Officer
IT Section
rixin07@gmail.com

Mr. Subash Mongar
ICT Technical Associate
IT Section
smongar@mof.gov.bt

mailto:smongar@mof.gov.bt
mailto:rixin07@gmail.com
mailto:tsheringtobga55@gmail.com
mailto:Tdhendup43@gmail.com
mailto:karmasherpa.btn@gmail.com
mailto:lhakbhuti@hotmail.com
mailto:twangmo@mof.gov.bt
mailto:rzam@mof.gov.bt
mailto:tanamgay@gmail.com
mailto:selkueng@gmail.com
mailto:customs.excise.bt@gmail.com
mailto:pwangs2000@gmail.com
mailto:yseldon@gmail.com
mailto:tnorbu@mof.gov.bt
mailto:clhamu@mof.gov.bt
mailto:jigdorji@gmail.com
mailto:chhimidem@yahoo.com
mailto:tdorji_0007@yahoo.com

